D
C
-D
C
 C
on
ve
rt

MURATA POWER SOLUTIONS DC-DC Converters
mouser.com/datel
A C
E F G
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Datel Okami OKY Series, 3-5A Single Output SMT
 Price Each
1
On/Off
Polarity
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.
Input Volts
Nom.
(Range) 5 10Mfr.
580-OKY-T/3-D12N-C	 E	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.75-5.5	 3A	 Neg.
580-OKY-T/3-D12P-C	 E	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.75-5.5	 3A	 Pos.
580-OKY-T/5-D12N-C	 E	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.75-5.5	 5A	 Neg.
580-OKY-T/3-W5N-C	 E	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 3A	 Neg.
580-OKY-T/3-W5P-C	 E	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 3A	 Pos.
580-OKY-T/5-W5N-C	 E	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 5A	 Neg.
580-OKY-T/5-W5P-C	 E	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 5A	 Pos.
Output Volts IoFig.
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
Features:
•	 Drives 1000µF capacitive loads
•	 Over temperature and
	 over current protection
•	 UL/EN/IEC 60950-1 safety
•	 DOSA compatible SMT package
Datel Okami OKY Series, 10-16A Single Output SMT
DIMENSIONS: in.
Height: 0.25 Width: 0.37
 Price Each
1
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.
Input Volts
Nom.
(Range) 5 10Mfr.
580-OKY-T/10-D12P-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A
580-OKY-T/10-D12N-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A
580-OKY2-T/10-D12P-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A
580-OKY2-T/10-D12N-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A
580-OKY-T/16-D12P-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A
580-OKY-T/16-D12N-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A
580-OKY2-T/16-D12P-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A
580-OKY2-T/16-D12N-C	 G	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A
Output
Volts
Fig.
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
Current
Datel Okami OKL Series, 3A Single Output SMT
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
 Price Each
1
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.
Input Volts
Nom.
(Range) 5 10Mfr.
580-OKL-T/3-W12P-C	 C	 12 (4.5-14)	 0.591-5.5	 3A
580-OKL-T/3-W12N-C	 C	 12 (4.5-14)	 0.591-5.5	 3A
Output
Volts
Fig.
Current
Height: 0.25
Height: 0.33
okami non-isolated programmable output dosa pOlS
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
Features:
•	 Programmable output voltage from 0.591-6Vdc
•	 Drives 200µF ceramic capacitive loads
•	 Over temperature and over current protection
•	 600 KHz operation
•	 High power conversion efficiency at 92%
 Price Each
1
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.
Input Volts
Nom.
(Range) 5 10Mfr.
580-OKR-T/3-W12-C	 D	 12 (4.5-14)	 0.591-6	 3A
580-OKR-T/6-W12-C	 D	 12 (4.5-14)	 0.591-6	 6A
580-OKR-T/10-W12-C	 D	 12 (4.5-14)	 0.591-6	 10A
Output
Fig.
Volts Current
Designed to support a wide range of applications, Okami modules are ideal for powering the latest generation of FPGAs and

•	 Drives 1000µF ceramic capacitive loads
•	 On/Off control and sense input
•	 Short circuit, over temperature,
	 and over current protection
•	 UL/EN/IEC 60950-1 safety
 Price Each
1
On/Off
Polarity
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.
Input Volts
Nom.
(Range) 5 10Mfr.
SIP
580-OKX-T/10-W5N-C	 F	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 10A	 Neg.
580-OKX2-T/10-W5N-C	 F	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 10A	 Neg.
580-OKX-T/16-W5N-C	 F	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 16A	 Neg.
580-OKX2-T/16-W5N-C	 F	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 16A	 Neg.
SMT
580-OKY-T/10-W5N-C	 G	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 10A	 Neg.
580-OKY2-T/10-W5N-C	 G	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 10A	 Neg.
580-OKY-T/16-W5N-C	 G	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 16A	 Neg.
580-OKY2-T/16-W5N-C	 G	 5 (2.4-5.5)	 0.7525-3.63	 16A	 Neg.
Output Volts IoFig.
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.Sequence/tracking operation*
*
*
*
*
 Price Each
1
On/Off
Polarity
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No.
Input Volts
Nom.
(Range) 5 10Mfr.
580-OKX-T/10-D12P-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A	 Pos.
580-OKX-T/10-D12N-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A	 Neg.
580-OKX2-T/10-D12P-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A	 Pos.
580-OKX2-T/10-D12N-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 10A	 Neg.
580-OKX-T/16-D12P-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A	 Pos.
580-OKX-T/16-D12N-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A	 Neg.
580-OKX2-T/16-D12P-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A	 Pos.
580-OKX2-T/16-D12N-C	 F	 12 (8.3-14)	 0.7525-5.5	 16A	 Neg.
Output Volts IoFig.
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
*
*

Polarity
580-OKI-T/3-W40N-C	 B	 24 (16-40)	 0.7525-5.5	 3A	 Neg.
Datel Okami OKI Series, 1.5A Single Output SIP
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
Features:
•	 Non-isolated SIP
•	 Short circuit protection
•	 Outstanding thermal derating performance
•	 UL/EN/IEC 60950-1 safety approvals
Price Each
1
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Part No. 5 10Mfr.
Output
VoltsFig. Io
580-OKI78SR3.31.536C	 A	 12 (7-36)	 3.3	 1.5A
580-OKI78SR5/1.5W36C	 A	 12 (7-36)	 5	 1.5A
D
NPL
B
Input Volts